Staffing Agencies Serving the Colorado Springs Area

ress ~_|Phone
2118 Hollowbrook Dr.
ADD STAFF, Inc. Comprehensive 80918 (719) 528-8888 www.addstaffinc.com
2 N Cascade Ave, (719) 277-6000 or
Aerotek Comprehensive Suite 400, 80903 (800) 225-1369 www.aerotek.com
8310 S. Valley Hwy, Suite 200
Apple One Comprehensive Englewood CO 80112 (719) 536-9520 www.appleone.com
3134 W. Colorado Ave.
Apprentice Personnel Comprehensive 80904 (888) 857-2426 www.apprenticepersonnel.com
1125 Kelly Johnson Blvd.,
BBSI Comprehensive Suite 130, 80520 (719) 260-9616 www.barrettbusiness.com
2 N. Cascade Ave., Suite 650
BPS Technology 80903 (719) 623-1820 www.bpshires.com
3730 Sinton Road, Suite 200 www.brightstarcare.com/colorado-
Brightstar Staffing CNA, In Home Care 80907 (719)264-8800 springs/staffing/
5050 Edison Ave., Suite 107
Drivers on Demand Commercial Driving 80915 (719) 574-4334 www.truckdriversondemand.com
3366 Templeton Gap Rd
Elwood Staffing Comprehensive 80907 (719) 578-5478 www.elwoodstaffing.com
Express Employment 2360 S. Academy Blvd.
Professionals (South) Comprehensive 80916 (719) 390-1300 WWW,EXPresspros.com
1257 Lake Plaza Dr., Suite 203
Front Range Staffing Comprehensive 80906 (719) 323-6632 www.frontrangestaffing.com/
Goodwill Industries of 25 N. Spruce St., Suite 208
Colorado Springs Comprehensive 80905 (719) 380-8855 www.goodwillstaffing.com
5350 N. Academy Blvd.,
Intermountain Staffing Comprehensive Suite 102, 80918 (719) 419-5015 www.intermountainstaffing.com/
5390 N. Academy Blvd
The Job Store Staffing Services |Comprehensive Suite 100, 80918 (719) 574-4200 www.jobstorestaffing.com
6760 Corporate Dr., Suite 100
Kelly Services Comprehensive 80918 (719) 528-5811 www.kellyservices.com
2828 N. Nevada Ave.
Labor Finders Comprehensive 80907 (719) 634-1699 www.laborfinders.com
Management Recruiters of 4935 N. 30th St.,
Colorado Springs Management 80919 (719) 575-0500 WWW.mrcosprings.com

1155 Kelly Johnson Blvd.,

Manpower Comprehensive Suite 111, 80920 (719) 633-7300 WWW.US.manpower.com
Maxim Healthcare Services: 630 Southpointe Ct,
Homecare Homecare Suite 105, 80906 (719) 538-5600 www.maximhealthcare.com
Medical Office and | 630 Southpointe Ct., Suite
Maxim Staffing Solutions Nursing 105, 80906 (719) 630-0885 www.maximhealthcare.com
5043 N. Academy Blvd
Nursecore CNA,MA, LPN, RN 80918 (719) 262-0300 WWW.Nnursecore.com
2216 E. Pikes Peak Ave.,
People Ready Skilled Trades 80909 719-632-1883 www.peopleready.com
5855 E. Stapleton Dr. Unit N
ProDrivers Commercial Driving Denver, CO 80216 (303)344-0525 www.prodrivers.com
5035 N. Academy Blvd.
Resource MFG Manufacturing 80918 (719) 599-7400 www.resourcemfg.com
5575 Tech Center Dr., Suite
Robert Half-Technology IT 110, 80919 (719) 532-0222 www.roberthalftechnology.com
ServiceSource-Serving People |Food Services at Ft. 3075 Janitell Rd., Suite 250
with Disabilities Carson 80906 (719) 579-5700 WWW.Servicesource.org
6800 Broadway St., #103
Trillium Staffing Comprehensive Denver, CO 80221 (720) 399-0058 https://trilliumstaffing.com/
Volt Workforce Solutions/ Volt 1975 Research Pkwy.,  Suite
Technical Resources Comprehensive 225, 80920 (719) 277-7260 www.volt.com

"Comprehensive" means the agency has positions in many fields and may include, but is not limited to: Professional, Healthcare, Administrative,
Manufacturing, Engineering, Management, IT, Accounting, Warehouse, Sales, Labor, Construction, and Hospitality.

The staffing agencies and day labor sites listed are meant to be a resource to job seekers and are not endorsed in any way by
The Pikes Peak Workforce Center.
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